Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B314
Catalog PDN1000-3US
Parker Pneumatic
B

Automation Products – Rotary Tables
P5RS Rotary Tables
Ordering Information: P5RS Rotary Tables
Description
Ports
(BSPP) Rotation
Torque
(N-m at 7 bar)
Weight
(kg) Part number
Rotary table, stroke adjusters 1/8 190 degrees 1.69 0.7 P5RS-016DSG190B
Rotary table, stroke adjusters 1/8 190 degrees 3.52 1.16 P5RS-020DSG190B
Rotary table, stroke adjusters 1/8 190 degrees 6.87 1.57 P5RS-025DSG190B
Rotary table, stroke adjusters 1/8 190 degrees 13.52 3.07 P5RS-032DSG190B
Rotary table, shock absorber 1/8 190 degrees 1.69 0.7 N/A
Rotary table, shock absorber 1/8 190 degrees 3.52 1.16 N/A
Rotary table, shock absorber 1/8 190 degrees 6.87 1.57 P5RS-025DSG190WNSNNN
Rotary table, shock absorber 1/8 190 degrees 13.52 3.07 P5RS-032DSG190WNSNNN
• Twin rack and pinion
• Adjustable between 0° and 190°
• Magnetic piston standard
• Stroke adjusters standard

•  Locking Key ensures only 1 finger can be retracted at a time.
• Finger must be allowed to fully extend for proper operation.
Ordering Information: P5MD Feed Escapements
Stroke
(mm)
Thrust force
@ 7 Bar (N)
Parts escaped
per minute
Weight
(kg) Side finger mount Top finger mount
15.9 111 150 0.15 P5MD-014SSG016B P5MD-014TSG016B
25.4 222 100 0.39 P5MD-020SSG025B P5MD-020TSG025B
31.8 400 85 0.83 P5MD-027SSG032B P5MD-027TSG032B
ExhaustPressure Exhaust PressureExhaustPressure Exhaust Pressure
P5MD Feed Escapements
  Most popular.
Sensor part numbers: Page 330.